	№ п/п
	Фамилия 
	Имя
	Отчество
	Пол (м/ж)
	Класс
	Кол-во баллов
	Максимальное количество баллов
	Рейтинг, %
	Статус
	Предмет

	2
	Нартаджиев
	Амир
	Ильшатович
	М
	5
	35
	44
	79,55%
	Победитель
	Физическая культура

	1
	Абдурахманов
	Азимжон
	Амирович
	М
	5
	34
	44
	77,27%
	Призер
	Физическая культура

	4
	Салимов
	Амирхамза
	Саидджалолович
	М
	5
	30
	44
	68,18%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	3
	Пашаев
	Мардан
	Магеррам оглы
	М
	5
	29
	44
	65,91%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	6
	Халматова
	Мадина
	Азизилоевна
	Ж
	5
	29
	44
	65,91%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	5
	Абдурахманова
	Кундузхон
	Алишеровна
	Ж
	5
	24
	44
	54,55%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	12
	Ревюк
	Анастасия
	Яковлевна
	Ж
	7
	63
	102
	61,76%
	Победитель
	Физическая культура

	10
	Шавершян
	Диана
	Мгеровна
	Ж
	7
	60
	102
	58,82%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	8
	Азизмуродов
	Рустам 
	Абдухилолович
	М
	7
	57
	102
	55,88%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	7
	Слоян
	Гарик
	Артурович
	М
	7
	48
	102
	47,06%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	9
	Калоян
	Моника
	Размиковна
	Ж
	7
	45
	102
	44,12%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	11
	Багнюк
	Дарина
	Витальевна
	Ж
	7
	39
	102
	38,24%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	20
	Толстова
	Надежда
	Сергеевна
	Ж
	9
	80,0
	102
	78,43%
	Победитель
	Физическая культура

	19
	Мурзакулова
	Элида
	 
	Ж
	9
	64,0
	102
	62,75%
	Призер
	Физическая культура

	18
	Юрин
	Егор
	Федорович
	М
	9
	58,0
	102
	56,86%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	16
	Имонов
	Бургутали
	Джихангирович
	М
	9
	57,0
	102
	55,88%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	15
	Тропин
	Владислав
	Андреевич
	М
	9
	54,0
	102
	52,94%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	17
	Съадуллои
	Файзулло
	 
	М
	9
	49,0
	102
	48,04%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	13
	Худоян
	Рустам 
	Романович
	М
	9
	44
	102
	43,14%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	14
	Голендаев
	Алексей
	Владимирович
	М
	9
	20
	102
	19,61%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	22
	Суханов
	Феликс
	Витальевич
	М
	10
	89,0
	102
	87,25%
	Победитель
	Физическая культура

	23
	Паршин
	Евгений
	Игоревич
	М
	10
	88,0
	102
	86,27%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	21
	Шинкарев
	Александр
	Павлович
	М
	10
	72,0
	102
	70,59%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	24
	Махмутов
	Зикруллох
	Додарбекович
	М
	11
	101,0
	102
	99,02%
	Победитель
	Физическая культура

	26
	Сентебов
	Максим
	Эдуардович
	М
	11
	100,0
	102
	98,04%
	Участник
	Физическая культура

	25
	Кравцов
	Григорий
	Денисович
	М
	11
	87,0
	102
	85,29%
	Участник
	Физическая культура
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